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Contact Information and Caseload Distribution for EPHA’s HCV PROGRAM 

 

Main phone number for East Point Housing Authority is 404-768-0078 
  
  

Participant Caseload Distribution by last name  
  

Caseload (A-E)  LonDreann Hoyer  lhoyer@eastpointha.org  EXT 111  

  

Caseload (F-Mh)  Vanessa Fleming  vfleming@eastpointha.org     EXT 113  

  

Caseload (Mi-Z)  Veloria Stewart          vstewart@eastpointha.org  EXT 121  

  

HCV Portability Departments  

  

Intake/Incoming Portability:  LonDreann Hoyer  lhoyer@eastpointha.org  EXT 111  

  

Billing/Outgoing Portability:  Camellia Shuler 

    

cshuler@eastpointha.org  EXT 100  

HCV Inspection Department:  

  

404-768-0078    Inspections@eastpointha.org  EXT 111  

HCV Family Self-Sufficiency (FSS) Department  

 

HCV Family Self-Sufficiency (FSS) 

Department 

Reyhahn Granger rgranger@eastpointha.org EXT 131 

HCV Veterans Affairs Supportive Housing (VASH) Department  

  

 HCV Veterans Affairs Supportive 

Housing (VASH) Department 

Ariana Wilkins   awilkins@eastpointha.org   EXT  122 

    

HCV Homeownership Program 

 HCV Veterans Affairs Supportive 

Housing (VASH) Department 

Ariana Wilkins   awilkins@eastpointha.org 

 

 EXT  122 

  

mailto:awilkins@eastpointha.org

